AGE-TIMING

Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Alle))

1 1 Irlacher Tobi 1981 TG Salzachtal M Manner 30 47:49.25
2 93 Leitner Martin 1993 Team BMK Jettenb M Manner 20 47:59.15 +9.90
3 48 Eder Michael 1987 - M Manner 20 48:54.42 +1:05.17
4 66 Richardson James 1989  Naturfreunde Wals M Manner 20 48:57.01 +1:07.76
5 77 Beer Herbert 1972 SCAinring M Manner 40 49:16.29 +1:27.04
6 94 Steinbacher Georg 1992  SC WeilRbach M Manner 20 49:38.13 +1:48.88
7 28 HinterstoiBer Albert 1970 LG Festina Ruperti M Manner 40 49:50.23 +2:00.98
8 90 Lebwohl Sebastian 1987  HSV Wals M Manner 20 49:59.16 +2:09.91
9 51 Ramstetter Stefan 1985  Kirchenchor Thund M Manner 30 50:04.50 +2:15.25
10 84 Herrmann Jan 1987 RV Pfeil Neubtting M Manner 20 50:21.68 +2:32.43
11 17 Schoéndorfer Martin 1976  Eugendorf M Manner 40 51:05.01 +3:15.76
12 73 Thaler Johann 1965  Strubbergschitzen M Manner 50 51:44.49 +3:55.24
13 41 Schwaiger Richard 1975 TSV Waging M Maénner 40 51:50.69 +4:01.44
14 62 Fleckner Gerhard 1967 Heizomat-SPRTh M Manner 40 51:55.91 +4:06.66
15 83 Wagner Johannes 1963 TG Salzachtal M Manner 50 52:07.72 +4:18.47
16 14 Schweighofer Wolfgang 1968 RSV Freilassing Tri M Manner 40 52:23.25 +4:34.00
17 34 Fromter Christian 1982  SSG Bad Reichenh M Manner 30 53:23.53 +5:34.28
18 99 Topol Patrick 1982 TG Salzachtal M Manner 30 53:48.69 +5:59.44
19 54 Unterrainer Helmut 1968 LT USK Hof M Manner 40 53:55.29 +6:06.04
20 49 Wisbacher Stefan 1989  FFW Weildorf M Manner 20 54:16.81 +6:27.56
21 42 Jurcevic Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal M Manner 30 54:21.32 +6:32.07
22 40 Kranawitter Rudi 1955  ASV Salzburg LA M Manner 60 54:36.19 +6:46.94
23 4 Eschenlauer Daniel 1993  Nikolauslauf GroBk M Manner 20 54:49.21 +6:59.96
24 98 Mortier Simone 1964  PTSV Rosenheim W Frauen 50 55:10.51 +7:21.26
25 21 Thaller Georg 1967 TSV Fridolfing M Maénner 40 55:33.52 +7:44.27
26 19 Schmidt Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacke M Maénner 40 56:15.10 +8:25.85
27 100 Schwarz Thorsten 1967 LG Atemnot M Manner 40 56:46.45 +8:57.20
28 91 Silliman James 1979 SAM M Manner 30 57:16.99 +9:27.74
29 57 Schmelz Manfred 1970  Sc Ainring M Maénner 40 57:21.95 +9:32.70
30 38 Bachle Michael 1965 SV Surberg M Maénner 50 57:31.46 +9:42.21
31 23 Geiken Annette 1967 LAZ Puma Rhein Si W Frauen 40 57:42.42 +9:53.17
32 24 Reiser Jiirgen 1963 LAZ Puma RheinSi M Manner 50 57:45.42 +9:56.17
33 35 Felizeter Hans 1970  Naturfreunde Wals M Manner 40 58:41.48  +10:52.23
34 2 Breitenlohner Andreas 1979 # M Maénner 30 59:40.15 +11:50.90
35 47 Frey Andreas 1968 TSV Waging M Maénner 40 59:47.67  +11:58.42
36 20 Bauer Paul 1955  LV.Deggendorf M Manner 60 59:50.48  +12:01.23
37 27 Hogger Christine 1980  SC Ainring W Frauen 30 1:00:12.21  +12:22.96
38 13 Niederauer Thomas 1961 LG Gendorf Wacke M Maénner 50 1:00:16.70  +12:27.45
39 16 Geidobler Gerhard 1966  Allianz Gars M Manner 50 1:00:28.78  +12:39.53
40 81 Baar Alexander 1994 WSV Bischofswies M Manner 20 1:00:42.25  +12:53.00
41 72 Maurer Andreas 1964 TG Salzachtal M Manner 50 1:00:54.17  +13:04.92
42 37 Laimer Herbert 1956  Naturfreunde Wals M Manner 60 1:01:14.20  +13:24.95
43 18 Fellner Martin 1977 TSV Fridolfing M Maénner 30 1:01:17.06  +13:27.81
44 67 Gutsch Pamela 1972 SAM w Frauen 40 1:02:00.45  +14:11.20
45 55 Drechsler Mario 1971 SAM M Manner 40 1:02:14.16  +14:24.91
46 63 Waorndl Stefan 1988 Heizomat-SPRTh M Manner 20 1:02:41.00 +14:51.75
47 43 Rader Hans-Heinrich 1949 TG Salzachtal M Maénner 60 1:03:14.48  +15:25.23
48 50 Schaal Frank 1977 LG Gendorf Wacke M Manner 30 1:03:16.84  +15:27.59
49 44 Hirmke Ralf 1966 RSV Freilassing Tri M Manner 50 1:03:41.53  +15:52.28
50 36 Bichler Josef 1953  Triathlon ATSV Bra M Manner 60 1:04:12.37  +16:23.12
51 39 Hoffmann Norbert 1953  SGS Amberg M Manner 60 1:04:16.06  +16:26.81
52 30 Schaffler Peter 1968 SV Taching M Manner 40 1:04:30.10 +16:40.85
53 82 Ademmer Wolfgang 1968 SAM M Manner 40 1:04:33.18  +16:43.93
54 95 Christ Manfred 1966 TSV /LG Georgen M Maénner 50 1:04:37.16  +16:47.91
55 8 Vordermayer Franz 1974 TSV Tengling M Manner 40 1:04:47.03  +16:57.78
56 9 Lechner Manfred 1965 TSV Tengling M Manner 50 1:04:59.24  +17:09.99
57 97 Waohrmann Jorn 1959  Bunert'n M Manner 50 1:05:16.03  +17:26.78
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Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung

Name

Miihlberger Monika
Dolch Marcus
Datzmann Maxi
Bauernschmid Lenze
Birt Sandra

Fladerer Bernhard
Rothe Martina
Ortner Alois
Schwarzmannseder Lars
Fleckner Norbert
Schmelz Katerina
Seehuber Johanna
Schiffler Kati
Miihlberger Maria
Wendl Alex
Schmidt Helmut
Klinkov Mario
Hromadkova Anna
Pechlaner Wolfgang
Brandl Georg
Pechlaner Uschi
Ganzenhuber Melanie
Preibisch Thomas
WeilB Eva

Berger Christina
Fladerer Maria
Lindquist Robert
Hahn Tony
Bruskowski Thomas
Miiller Dr. Rudolf

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

AGE-TIMING

Nation Jahr  Verein
1994 RSV Freilassing Tri
1973

1993 SK Ramsau

1956 SV Taching

1976 SAM

1963  Bayerische Laufzei
1975 SV Surberg

1968  TriTeam Chieming
1973 -

1974 Heizomat - SPR Th
1985  Sc Ainring

1990 SV Taching

1978 SV Taching

1964

1962  Elektro Wallner T.
1961  TG-Salzachtal
1952  ASV Salzburg LA

1978

1971

1950 SCAinring
1969 SAM

1986 TSV Waging
1981 Team-ERDINGER-A
1965

1991

1957 LG Mettenheim
1956

1966 TSV Tengling
1954

1944
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Alle

Geschlech Klasse

w

TELL=sssssg=ss=ssg=sssssg8gsgsg8¢K

Frauen 20
Manner 40
Manner 20
Manner 60
Frauen 40
Manner 50
Frauen 40
Manner 40
Manner 40
Manner 40
Frauen 30
Frauen 20
Frauen 30
Frauen 50
Manner 50
Manner 50
Manner 60
Frauen 30
Manner 40
Manner 60
Frauen 40
Frauen 30
Manner 30
Frauen 50
Frauen 20
Frauen 50
Manner 60
Manner 50
Manner 60
Manner 70

Gesamt
1:05:30.63
1:05:42.53
1:05:57.55
1:06:00.43
1:06:35.06
1:06:37.48
1:07:00.23
1:07:21.43
1:07:30.70
1:07:34.21
1:07:43.54
1:08:02.59
1:08:36.73
1:08:55.11
1:09:38.69
1:09:57.81
1:14:48.45
1:15:17.13
1:16:33.96
1:17:32.04
1:17:51.55
1:18:51.88
1:19:21.47
1:19:38.53
1:20:26.20
1:23:37.57
1:25:03.23
1:32:21.88
1:37:48.80
1:37:52.00

Diff
+17:41.38
+17:53.28
+18:08.30
+18:11.18
+18:45.81
+18:48.23
+19:10.98
+19:32.18
+19:41.45
+19:44.96
+19:54.29
+20:13.34
+20:47.48
+21:05.86
+21:49.44
+22:08.56
+26:59.20
+27:27.88
+28:44.71
+29:42.79
+30:02.30
+31:02.63
+31:32.22
+31:49.28
+32:36.95
+35:48.32
+37:13.98
+44:32.63
+49:59.55
+50:02.75

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET

Seite 2 /2

ALGE-TIMING



